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  1سطᘭـف  –فرحـــــــات عᘘــــــــاس جامعـــة 
ـــــــــا ــــ   كـــلــᘭــــــــــــــــــة التـــكـــنـــولـــوجـــᘭـــــ

ᢝ التكنولوجᘭـا
ᡧᣚ ᢝᣒم الأساᘭقسم التعل  

 

TIMETABLE OF SEMESTER.1 (2024/2025)                                                     1st YEAR LICENCE (S.T)  

Physics.1 (Practical Works) 
Physics Practical work (alternating week by week)  

Odd groups (1,3,5,7,9,11) study (the first week) - Even groups (2,4,6,8,10,12) study (the second week)  
Location: Physics laboratories in the common core block (opposite lecture halls 8 and 9) 

 LABORATORY 8:00–9:30 9:30–11:00 11:00–12:30 12:30–14:00 14:00–15:30 15:30–17:00 

SUN 
Ph. LAB 01 B1/B2 B3/B4 B5/B6 

Ph. LAB 02 B7/B8 B9/B10 B11/B12 

MON 
Ph. LAB 01 A1/A2 A3/A4 A5/A6 

Ph. LAB 02 A7/A8 A9/A10 A11/A12 

TUES 
Ph. LAB 01 C1/C2 C3/C4 C5/C6 

Ph. LAB 02 C7/C8 C9/C10 C11/C12 

WEDNES 
Ph. LAB 01 D1/D2 D3/D4 D5/D6 

Ph. LAB 02 D7/D8 D9/D10 D11/D12 

THURS 

Ph. LAB 01 E1/E2 E3/E4  

Ph. LAB 02 E5/E6 E7/E8  

Ph. LAB 03 E9/E10 E11/E12  

ᗫاء  ᡧ ᢕᣂة للفᘭقᘭالأعمال التطب(عᖔأسبᗷ عᖔالتناوب أسبᗷ)  
)  تدرس )2,4,6,8,10,12الأفواج الزوجᘭة ( -(الأسبᖔع الأول) تدرس )  1,3,5,7,9,11( الأفواج الفردᘌة  ᢝ

ᡧᣍع الثاᖔالأسب)  
ك ( مقاᗷل المدرجات المᜓان :  ᡨᣂجناح الجذع المشᗷ اءᗫ ᡧ ᢕᣂ9و  8مخابر الف( 
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  1سطᘭـف  –فرحـــــــات عᘘــــــــاس جامعـــة 
ـــــــــا ــــ   كـــلــᘭــــــــــــــــــة التـــكـــنـــولـــوجـــᘭـــــ

ᢝ التكنولوجᘭـا
ᡧᣚ ᢝᣒم الأساᘭقسم التعل  

 

TIMETABLE OF SEMESTER.1 (2024/2025)                                                     1st YEAR LICENCE (S.T)  

Chemistry.1 (Practical Works) 
Chemistry Practical work (alternating week by week)  

Even groups (2,4,6,8,10,12) study (the first week) - Odd groups (1,3,5,7,9,11) study (the second week)  
Location: Chemistry laboratories in the common core block (opposite lecture halls 10 and 11) 

 

 LABORATORY 8:00–9:30 9:30–11:00 11:00–12:30 12:30–14:00 14:00–15:30 15:30–17:00 

SUN 
CH. LAB 01 B2/B1 B4/B3 B6/B5 

CH. LAB 02 B8/B7 B10/B9 B12/B11 

MON 
CH. LAB 01 A2/A1 A4/A3 A6/A5 

CH. LAB 02 A8/A7 A10/A9 A12/A11 

TUES 
CH. LAB 01 C2/C1 C4/C3 C6/C5 

CH. LAB 02 C8/C7 C10/C9 C12/C11 

WEDNES 
CH. LAB 01 D2/D1 D4/D3 D6/D5 

CH. LAB 02 D8/D7 D10/D9 D12/D11 

THURS 

CH. LAB 01 E2/E1 E4/E3  

CH. LAB 02 E6/E5 E8/E7  

CH. LAB 03 E10/E9 E12/E11  

  (ᗷالتناوب أسبᖔع ᗷأسبᖔع)الأعمال التطبᘭقᘭة للᘭ᜻مᘭاء 
)  تدرس) 1,3,5,7,9,11( الأفواج الفردᘌة -(الأسبᖔع الأول) تدرس  )2,4,6,8,10,12( الأفواج الزوجᘭة  ᢝ

ᡧᣍع الثاᖔالأسب)  
ك ( مقاᗷل المدرجات مخابر الᘭ᜻مᘭاء المᜓان :  ᡨᣂجناح الجذع المشᗷ10  11و( 
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  1سطᘭـف  –فرحـــــــات عᘘــــــــاس جامعـــة 
ـــــــــا ــــ   كـــلــᘭــــــــــــــــــة التـــكـــنـــولـــوجـــᘭـــــ

ᢝ التكنولوجᘭـا
ᡧᣚ ᢝᣒم الأساᘭقسم التعل  

 

TIMETABLE OF SEMESTER.1 (2024/2025)                                                     1st YEAR LICENCE (S.T)  

Computing.1 (Practical Works) 
Computing Practical work no alternating (1h30 each week) 

Location: Computer’s Lab in the block F (opposite Department of Basic education and next to lecture Hall 3 ) 
 Salle 8:00–9:30 9:30–11:00 11:00–12:30 12:30–14:00 14:00–15:30 15:30–17:00 

SUN 
 

Comp. L3 B4 B5 B6 B2 B1 B3 

Comp. L4 B10 B11 B12 B8 B7 B9 

MON 
Comp. L3 A4 A5 A6 A2 A1 A3 

Comp. L4 A10 A11 A12 A8 A7 A9 

TUES 
 

Comp. L3 C4 C5 C6 C2 C1 C3 

Comp. L4 C10 C11 C12 C8 C7 C9 

WEDNES 
Comp. L3 D4 D5 D6 D2 D1 D3 

Comp. L4 D10 D11 D12 D8 D7 D9 

THURS 

Comp. L3 E4 E3 E2 E1 

 Comp. L4 E8 E7 E6 E5 

Comp. L5 E12 E11 E10 E9 

  ᢝᣠة للإعلام الآᘭقᘭالأعمال التطب (ست التناوبᛳل)ع30سا 1ᖔل أسب᛿ د  
 )3( مقاᗷل إدارة قسم التعلᘭم الأساᢝᣒ و ᗷجانب المدرج  ᗷFالجناح  الحواسᛳبقاعات المᜓان : 

 


